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buy a combo, get 2 free games

Lunch & Dinner Menu

$9.00

$6.00

$6.00

$9.00

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00

No heat lamps here. Your sandwich is cooked to order.
Sandwiches & Wraps

Nashville Hot Chicken Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Crispy Chicken Sandwich

Old-School Philly Cheesesteak

Fresh-Rolled Chicken Wrap (Grilled or Crispy)

Deli-style Tuna Salad Sandwich

"Bring Home the BLT" Sandwich

Homestyle Grilled Cheese

Onion Rings

Fries or Tots

Seasoned Fries

Chili Fries

$4.50

$3.00

$3.00

$5.00

Starters & Sides

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks

Mac & Cheese Bites

Mini Corn Dogs

Nachos with Cheese

$7.00

$6.00

$4.00

$4.00

Grab something tasty for munching or sharing.

*Fries & Drink

Tots & Drink

Onion Rings & Drink

$3.00

$3.00

$5.50

16 oz. / 32 oz.

$4.00

$4.00

$6.50

MAKECOMBO
it

a

*try your fries seasoned


