LUNCH & DINNER MENU

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

No heat lamps here. Your sandwich is cooked to order.

Nashville Hot Chicken Sandwich	\$9.00
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.00
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$6.00
Old-School Philly Cheesesteak	\$9.00
Fresh-Rolled Chicken Wrap (Grilled or Crispy)	\$7.00
Deli-style Tuna Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
"Bring Home the BLT" Sandwich	\$5.00
Homestyle Grilled Cheese	\$4.00



Gr D.		16 oz. / 32 oz.		
	*Fries & Drink	\$3.00	\$4.00	
	Tots & Drink	\$3.00	\$4.00	
M	Onion Rings & Drink	\$5.50	\$6.50	
	*try (easoned		



STARTERS & SIDES

Grab something tasty for munching or sharing.

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks	\$7.00	Onion Rings	\$4.50
Mac & Cheese Bites	\$6.00	Fries or Tots	\$3.00
Mini Corn Dogs	\$4.00	Seasoned Fries	\$3.00
Nachos with Cheese	\$4.00	Chili Fries	\$5.00